
CEI Level 1 - Virtual Class
Name Company Email Address Date of Class Expiration 

Aaron Fritts afritts@knoxvilletn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Aaron Smith asmith3@chattanooga.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Alicia Holder aholder@hendersontn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Amanda Daugherty adaugherty@rockytoptn.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Amrita Chatterjee amrita.chatterjee@nashville.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Amy Thomas amy.thomas@trousdalecountytn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Andrea Hastings andrea.hastings@williamsoncounty-tn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Angela Neilson a.neilson@cityoferintn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Anthony Todd atodd@johnsoncitytn.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

April Sanford april.sanford@springfieldtn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Ashley Eatherly ashley.eatherly@trousdalecountytn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Ashley Gates agates@sedev.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Ashley Martin ashley.martin@nwtdd.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Beth Lothers beth.lothers@williamsoncounty-tn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Bill Scruggs bill.scruggs@trousdalecountytn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Bonnie Mumpower bmumpower@chattanooga.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Brad Thompson bthompson@cityofmartin.net June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Bradford Atkins batkins@cityofetowahtn.com June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Brenden Day brenden.day2@nashville.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Candise Hendricks chendricks@mcgtn.net June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Charles King charles.king@townofsmyrna.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Christopher Sheffield csheffield@townoffarragut.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Chuck Rowan crowan@maryville-tn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Cory Hall coryhall@winchester-tn.com June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Darren Pack darren.pack@nashville.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Darren Sanders darren.sanders@shelbycountytn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

david mcginley dmcginley@knoxvilletn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Degee Roberts Degee.N.Roberts@tn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

DJ Sullivan donald.sullivaniii@tn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Emily Harrell eharrell@lakelandtn.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Emmalyn Porter eporter@sedev.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Eric Jason Pierce epierce@tullahomatn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Garrett Haynes ghaynes@sedev.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Gary Reasons crockettcountymayor@gmail.com June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Gary Vaden gary.vaden@shelbycountytn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

George Holliday george.holliday@shelbycountytn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Gina Reed greed@chattanooga.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030
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Heather Parks hparks@rockytoptn.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Hunter Staggs hlstaggs@mcgtn.net June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Jake Pruitte jake.pruitte@lebanontn.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Jared Darby j.darby@millingtontn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Jason Roberts Jroberts@cityofnewbern.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Jim Garland jgarland@hendersontn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

John Green publicworks@pulaski-tn.com June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

John Myers johnmdecatur@outlook.com June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

John Prince jprince@andersoncountytn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Jonathan Rush jrush@sedev.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Jordan Cole jordan.cole@brentwoodtn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Karen Davis karend@pulski-tn.com June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Katherine Webb K.Webb@millingtontn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Katie Brown katie.brown@tn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Kelly Wilson kwilson@cityofmartin.net June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Kerry Cagle lchd@lewishwytn.com June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Laura Smith lsmith@lafollettetn.net June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Lori Burnett Mayorleb@cityoflivingston.net June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Luis Camarillo Hernandez lhernandez@lakelandtn.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Michael Thompson MichaelThompson@kingsporttn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Michele Emerson memerson@murfreesborotn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Mike Ellis mellis@rockytoptn.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Nathaniel Spencer waterdept@cityofkentontn.com June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Owen Knight owen.knight@tn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Paul Menard paul.menard@brentwoodtn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Paul Richardson prichardson@andersoncountytn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Phillip Childs pchilds@townofarlington.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Piro Meleby piro.meleby@nashville.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Randall Tatum Randall.Tatum@memphistn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Robert Taylor btaylor@tullahomatn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Russ Blair citymanager@cityofetowahtn.com June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Ryan Lauman ryan.lauman@brentwoodtn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Sarah Totty sarah.totty@brentwoodtn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Scott Ball sball@dyersburgtn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Shane Hollin gchwd2@gmail.com June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Simchah Edwards Simchah.Edwards@tn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Susan Steffenhagen ssteffenhagen@thompsons-station.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Terry Perkins tperkins@townofarlington.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Tony Madewell tmadewell@chattanooga.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Tyler Morris tmorris@johnsoncitytn.org June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030

Victor Lay vlay@nolensvilletn.gov June 9, 2025 June 9, 2030
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